



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2022-565

Philgyps: 915 2654
10/25 - 10/28/22

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement on or before **October 28, 2022**.

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 or email at danilonrodriguez@gmail.com or pcmcproc@gmail.com/
Attention:

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	1	pc	Bone Curette	5,090.00	5,090.00				
2	2	pc	Bone File	6,500.00	13,000.00				
3	1	pc	Cryer, Stainless	11,400.00	11,400.00				
4	1	pc	Elevator #301, Stainless	5,970.00	5,970.00				
5	1	pc	Elevator #304, Stainless	5,970.00	5,970.00				
6	1	pc	Elevator, Mucoperiosteal, Stainless	4,900.00	4,900.00				
7	1	pc	Elevator, Root Tip Pick (Left, Right, Straight), Stainless	13,800.00	13,800.00				
8	30	pair	Filter, Particulate, P100	2,000.00	60,000.00				
9	1	pc	Forceps #150, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
10	1	pc	Forceps #150s, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
11	1	pc	Forceps #151, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
12	1	pc	Forceps #151s, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
13	1	pc	Forceps #16, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
14	1	pc	Forceps #16s, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
15	1	pc	Forceps #17, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
16	1	pc	Forceps #17s, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
17	1	pc	Forceps #18Ls, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
18	1	pc	Forceps #18R, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
16	1	pc	Forceps #18Rs, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
20	1	pc	Forceps #69, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
21	2	pc	Forceps, Adson Tissue, Stainless	1,206.00	2,412.00				
22	2	pc	Hemostat, Curved, Stainless	2,350.00	4,700.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
23	2	pc	Hemostat, Straight, Stainless	2,300.00	4,600.00				
24	1	pc	Holder, Blade, Stainless	6,600.00	6,600.00				
25	1	pc	Holder, Needle, Stainless	6,100.00	6,100.00				
26	1	pc	Luxator #2S, Stainless	5,800.00	5,800.00				
27	1	pc	Luxator #DE3, Stainless	6,100.00	6,100.00				
28	1	pc	Luxator #F25, Stainless	6,100.00	6,100.00				
29	1	pc	Luxator #F40, Stainless	6,100.00	6,100.00				
30	1	pc	Luxator #L31C, Stainless	6,100.00	6,100.00				
31	3	pc	Respirator, Full Mask Piece, 6800, reusable, with particulate filter	13,000.00	39,000.00				
32	2	pc	Respirator, Half Mask Piece, 6200, reusable, with particulate filter	4,000.00	8,000.00				
33	1	pc	Rongeur, Curve, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
34	1	pc	Rongeur, Straight, Stainless	13,000.00	13,000.00				
35	1	pc	Seldin Periosteal Elevator, Stainless	1,113.00	1,113.00				
36	1	pc	Thermometer, Gun, Infrared	3,000.00	3,000.00				
					407,855.00				

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days</i>
Delivery Period:	
Warranty:	

Documentary Requirements:

- Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value
- PhilGEPS Ref#: _____
- Mayor's/ Business Permit
- PhilGEPS Reg. No
- ITR [for ABC above 500k]
- Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*